Page 1/2
SPESS-SPSES • Rev. 31/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
SPESS-SPSES
BILINGUAL COMBO SIGN
NRCan C860 Registered

2  Specify AC voltage.
3  Specify mounting.
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
DIMENSIONS
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 10Q
Tungsten 09T 09T, 12T, 18T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 10Q, 12Q 20Q
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min.  60 min. 90 min.
SPESS-SPSES0636
SPESS-SPSES0650
SPESS-SPSES1236
SPESS-SPSES1250
SPESS-SPSES1272
6V
6V
12V
12V
12V
36
50
36
50
72
18
25
18
25
36
12
16
12
16
24
2.63" 2.25"
3.75"
2.25"
4.5" 3.75"
Type N - PAR18
Thermoplastic
18W max.
Type S - MR16
Die cast
35W max.
Type M - MR16
Die cast
35W max.
5.625" 4.375"
0.375"
7.758"
4.675"
28" 2.25"
Watts Lumens
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LUMEN TABLE